Bus

Rail RB16

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Schwabach

Roth

Unterheckenhofen

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten

Pleinfeld

Ellingen (Bay)

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Dollnstein

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Adelschlag

Tauberfeld

Eitensheim

Gaimersheim

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Nirnberg Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

5, e v
- e
| A et
=8 :r|aFl§]Cl"‘l

B i

Fa
3

Go to website

of

o

hern

~

)

15:38-17:39

15:38-17:39

15:38-17:39

15:38-17:39

15:38-17:39

11:39-17:39

11:39-17:39

2

bEnS{reetMap'contributo rs)

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (Iim)

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Treuchtlingen Nurnberg Hbf — Treuchtlingen
10 stops Monday 00:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:46
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 00:46
Schwabach

Thursday 00:46
Roth

Friday 00:46
Unterheckenhofen
Georgensgmiind Saturday 00:46
Mihlstetten Sunday 00:46
Pleinfeld

Route info
Ellingen (Bay) Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 10

Weilkenburg (Bay)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

Treuchtlingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Ingolstadt Nord — Ingolstadt Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Nord — Ingolstadt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Nord
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

01:44

01:44

01:44

01:44

01:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26

11:26-19:24

11:26

11:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction
Ingolstadt Nord — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (lim)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (lim)

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Nord — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Nord
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

04:31

04:31

04:31

04:31

04:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Schwabach

Roth

Unterheckenhofen

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten

Pleinfeld

Ellingen (Bay)

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Dollnstein

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Adelschlag

Tauberfeld

Eitensheim

Gaimersheim

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (Iim)

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 51 min

05:32-23:44

05:32-23:44

05:32-23:44

05:32-23:44

05:32-23:44

05:32-23:44

04:41-23:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf



Direction
Ingolstadt Hbf — Treuchtlingen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Hbf — Treuchtlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min

10:27-20:22

10:27-20:09

10:27-20:09

10:27-20:22

10:27-20:22

05:00-20:27

05:24-20:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Reichertshausen (llm) — Miinchen Hbf Reichertshausen (llm) — Miinchen Hbf
4 stops Monday 16:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:23
Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Wednesday 16:23
Petershausen

Thursday 16:23
Dachau Bahnhof

Friday —
Miinchen Hbf

Saturday -

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Reichertshausen (lIm)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction Route schedule

Pfaffenhofen (llm) — Miinchen Hbf Pfaffenhofen (llm) — Miinchen Hbf
5 stops Monday 06:46
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:46
Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Wednesday 06:46
Reichertshausen (lim)
Thursday 06:46
Petershausen
Friday 06:46
Dachau Bahnhof
Miinchen Hbf Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Schwabach

Roth

Unterheckenhofen

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten

Pleinfeld

Ellingen (Bay)

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Dollnstein

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Adelschlag

Tauberfeld

Eitensheim

Gaimersheim

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (Iim)

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 3 hour 3 min

05:44-21:38

05:44-21:38

05:44-21:38

05:44-21:38

05:44-22:35

01:44-21:38

01:44-21:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Ingolstadt Hbf Miinchen Hbf — Ingolstadt Hbf
8 stops Monday 15:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:37
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 15:37
Dachau Bahnhof

Thursday 15:37
Petershausen

Friday 15:37
Reichertshausen (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (llm) Saturday -
Rohrbach (lim) Sunday -
Baar-Ebenhausen )

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Ingolstadt Nord — Ingolstadt Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Nord — Ingolstadt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Nord
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

00:43

00:43

00:43

00:43

00:43

00:43

00:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction Route schedule

Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf
20 stops Monday 17:35-19:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:35-19:35
Treuchtlingen

Wednesday 17:35-19:35
Pappenheim

Thursday 17:35-19:35
Solnhofen

Friday 17:35-19:35
Dolinstein
Eichstatt Bahnhof Saturday 17:35-19:35
Adelschlag Sunday 17:35-19:35
Tauberfeld )

Route info
Eitensheim Direction: Treuchtlingen

Stops: 20

Gaimersheim

Trip Duration: 2 hour 6 min
Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi
Ingolstadt Nord
Ingolstadt Hbf
Baar-Ebenhausen
Rohrbach (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Reichertshausen (lim)
Paindorf
Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min

23:40

23:40

23:41

22:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction
Pfaffenhofen (llm) — Miinchen Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (lim)

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Pfaffenhofen (llm) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Ingolstadt Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

04:10

04:10

04:10

04:10

04:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

06:18-18:26

06:18-18:26

06:18-18:26

06:18-18:26

06:18-18:26

06:18-18:26

06:18-18:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Treuchtlingen — Solnhofen

3 stops

Open route schedule

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Route schedule
Treuchtlingen — Solnhofen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Treuchtlingen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02

13:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Ingolstadt Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 51 min

09:26-16:26

09:26-16:26

09:26-16:26

09:26-16:26

09:26-16:26

09:26-16:26

09:26-16:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Pfaffenhofen (Iim)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Petershausen

Pfaffenhofen (Iim)

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Pfaffenhofen (Iim)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

06:05-06:40

06:05-06:40

06:05-06:40

06:05-06:40

06:05-06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction Route schedule

Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf
20 stops Monday 09:35-21:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:35-21:35
Treuchtlingen

Wednesday 09:35-21:35
Pappenheim

Thursday 09:35-21:35
Solnhofen

Friday 09:35-21:35
Dolinstein
Eichstatt Bahnhof Saturday 07:35-21:35
Adelschlag Sunday 07:35-21:35
Tauberfeld )

Route info
Eitensheim Direction: Treuchtlingen

Stops: 20

Gaimersheim

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min
Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi
Ingolstadt Nord
Ingolstadt Hbf
Baar-Ebenhausen
Rohrbach (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Reichertshausen (lim)
Paindorf
Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Ingolstadt Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Schwabach

Roth

Unterheckenhofen

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten

Pleinfeld

Ellingen (Bay)

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Dollnstein

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Adelschlag

Tauberfeld

Eitensheim

Gaimersheim

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Ingolstadt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

22:44

22:44

22:44

22:44

22:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Ingolstadt Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:15

Sunday 05:15

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

05:00-22:26

05:23-22:26

05:23-22:26

05:23-23:40

05:00-22:25

21:26-22:25

21:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Ingolstadt Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf Ingolstadt Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
21 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Ingolstadt Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt Nord

Thursday -
Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Friday -
Gaimersheim
Eitensheim Saturday 06:27
Tauberfeld Sunday 06:27
Adelschlag .

Route info
Eichstatt Bahnhof Direction: Ingolstadt Hbf

Stops: 21
Dolinstein

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Solnhofen
Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 52 min

04:07-19:24

04:07-19:24

03:52-19:24

03:52-19:24

04:07-19:24

07:24-19:24

07:24-19:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Schwabach

Roth

Unterheckenhofen

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten

Pleinfeld

Ellingen (Bay)

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Dollnstein

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Adelschlag

Tauberfeld

Eitensheim

Gaimersheim

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (Iim)

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 59 min

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf



Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Schwabach

Roth

Unterheckenhofen

Georgensgmiind

Muhlstetten

Pleinfeld

Ellingen (Bay)

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Treuchtlingen

Pappenheim

Solnhofen

Dollnstein

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Adelschlag

Tauberfeld

Eitensheim

Gaimersheim

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Ingolstadt Nord

Ingolstadt Hbf

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (Iim)

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 58 min

11:39

11:39-23:34

11:39-23:34

11:39

11:39

07:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Paindorf

Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf



Direction Route schedule

Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf
20 stops Monday 13:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:36
Treuchtlingen

Wednesday 13:36
Pappenheim

Thursday 13:36
Solnhofen

Friday 13:36-23:37
Dolinstein
Eichstétt Bahnhof Saturday 13:36-23:37
Adelschlag Sunday 13:36
Tauberfeld .

Route info
Eitensheim Direction: Treuchtlingen

Stops: 20

Gaimersheim

Trip Duration: 2 hour 5 min
Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi
Ingolstadt Nord
Ingolstadt Hbf
Baar-Ebenhausen
Rohrbach (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Reichertshausen (lim)
Paindorf
Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Ingolstadt Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ingolstadt Hbf

Baar-Ebenhausen

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Ingolstadt Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ingolstadt Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

06:09

06:09

06:09

06:09

06:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

19 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

20:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

29 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 51 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf



Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

14:26

14:26

14:26

14:26

14:26

14:26

14:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

20 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi

Gaimersheim

Eitensheim

Tauberfeld

Adelschlag

Eichstatt Bahnhof

Dollnstein

Solnhofen

Pappenheim

Treuchtlingen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Treuchtlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

17:41

17:41-21:26

17:41-21:26

17:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction Route schedule

Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf
20 stops Monday 11:35-15:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:35-15:35
Treuchtlingen

Wednesday 11:35-15:35
Pappenheim

Thursday 11:35-15:35
Solnhofen

Friday 11:35-15:35
Dolinstein
Eichstatt Bahnhof Saturday 11:35-15:35
Adelschlag Sunday 11:35-15:35
Tauberfeld )

Route info
Eitensheim Direction: Treuchtlingen

Stops: 20

Gaimersheim

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min
Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi
Ingolstadt Nord
Ingolstadt Hbf
Baar-Ebenhausen
Rohrbach (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Reichertshausen (lim)
Paindorf
Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

+1
23:38-00:29
+1
01:29-00:29
+1
01:29-00:29
01:29-23:26
23:29-23:26
23:29-23:26

23:38-23:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Dachau Bahnhof

Petershausen

Paindorf

Reichertshausen (Ilm)

Pfaffenhofen (lim)

Rohrbach (Ilm)

Baar-Ebenhausen

Ingolstadt Hbf

Ingolstadt Nord

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Ingolstadt Nord

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

00:31-00:43

00:31-00:43

00:31-00:43

00:31-00:43

00:31-00:43

00:31

00:31-00:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction Route schedule

Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf Treuchtlingen — Miinchen Hbf
20 stops Monday 04:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:43
Treuchtlingen

Wednesday 04:43
Pappenheim

Thursday 03:51-04:43
Solnhofen

Friday 04:43
Dolinstein
Eichsttt Bahnhof Saturday -
Adelschlag Sunday -
Tauberfeld )

Route info
Eitensheim Direction: Treuchtlingen

Stops: 20

Gaimersheim

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min
Bahnhof Ingolstadt Audi
Ingolstadt Nord
Ingolstadt Hbf
Baar-Ebenhausen
Rohrbach (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (lim)
Reichertshausen (lim)
Paindorf
Petershausen

Dachau Bahnhof

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction

Treuchtlingen — Nirnberg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Treuchtlingen

Weilkenburg (Bay)

Ellingen (Bay)

Pleinfeld

Muhlstetten

Georgensgmiind

Unterheckenhofen

Roth

Schwabach

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Treuchtlingen — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Treuchtlingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

05:27

05:27

05:27

05:27

05:27

05:27

05:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

Direction Route schedule

Ingolstadt Nord — Miinchen Hbf Ingolstadt Nord — Miinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:31
Ingolstadt Nord

Wednesday 04:31
Ingolstadt Hbf

Thursday 04:31
Baar-Ebenhausen

Friday —
Rohrbach (lim)
Pfaffenhofen (lim) Saturday 05:33
Reichertshausen (lim) Sunday 05:33
Paindorf

Route info
Petershausen Direction: Ingolstadt Nord

Stops: 10

Dachau Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Minchen Hbf

RB16 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ingolstadt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB16-16078965-3774283361

